
 
 

 

M
ar

ch
  

2
5

, 
 2

0
1

4
 

1 
 

 

  Agenda  

Camden City Council Meeting 
Tuesday March 25, 2014 – 6:30 PM Council Chambers-City Hall 

 

 
 

 

 

   RECITE PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 
 

 

   INVOCATION     
 Councilmember Alfred Mae Drakeford  

   

1. ______________ CALL TO ORDER     
 Mayor Anthony P. Scully   

 

2. ______________ APPROVAL OF MINUTES  

 Regular Meeting Minutes – March 11, 2014 
 

 

 

3. ______________ PUBLIC FORUM (Guidelines on back) 

 

 

4. ______________ SC DHEC FACILITY EXCELLENCE AWARD 2013 

 City of Camden Water Treatment Plant 

 

5. ______________ PROCLAMATION 

 Council to proclaim the month of April as Distracted Driving 

Awareness Month 

 

6. ______________ RESOLUTION #14-005 

 Council to consider a Resolution authorizing an application 

by the City for a FY 2014 Tiger Grant to fund the completion 

of the Road Diet Project; and other matters related thereto.  

   

7. ______________ ADJOURN 


